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2004-2005




Greater Lorain USBC Youth

Association Officials
Role Name Address Phone
5840 South St.
President | Katy Reutener Vermilion, OH 44089 440.967.5680
Vice 558 Oberlin Ave.
President | Chaz Velasquez Lorain, OH 44052 440.246.6434
Secretary/ 558 Oberlin Ave.
Treasurer | Betty Velasquez Lorain, OH 44052 440.246.6434
11608 Jeffries Rd.
Director | Lee Bartlome Milam, OH 44846 440.433.2880
500 E 33" St.
Director | Tim Clark Lorain, OH 44055
‘ 2733 McKinley St.
Director | Sue Bodak Lorain, OH 44052 440.288.1454
4719 Greenbriar Lane
Director | Lorraine Drexler Lorain, OH 44053 440.960.1026
2212 W 14" St.
Director | Joan Johnson Lorain, OH 44052 440.244 2239
6100 Orchard Hill Blvd.
Director | Rich Kubasak Lorain, OH 44053 440.233.8042
4209 Ivanhoe Ave.
Director | Brett Locher Sheffield Lake, OH 44054 | 440.949.7101
904 W 11" St.
Director | Jean Mauk Lorain, OH 44052 440.246.3006
1803 W 42™ St.
Director | Janice McGillivrary Lorain, OH 44053 440.960.2484
5415 Seven Pines Dr.
Director | Jerry McKillip Lorain, OH 44052 440.282.1674
5300 Oberlin Ave.
Director | Dominic Rebman Lorain, OH 44053 440.282.6761
‘ 1135 W 8" St.
Director | Theresa Velasquez Lorain, OH 44052 440.244.3064
Sgt. At 1500 Meister Rd.

Arms

Patricia Bowman

Lorain, OH 44052

440.960.2572




Greater Lorain USBC Youth

Tournaments for 2005-06 Season

Name of Tournament Location Date(s)

Adult-Youth Sunday

Scholarship Tournament Rebman Recreation November 13, 2005

USBC Youth Team Sunday

Tournament Lake Erie Lanes January 21, 28, 2006

USBC Youth Doubles & Sunday

Singles Tournament Lake Erie Lanes February 18, 25, 2006

USBC Youth Sunday

Championship Banquet Holiday Inn March 19, 2006

Pepsi Scholarship 1. InLeague

Tournament 2. District To Be Announced at a
3. State Finals Later Date by State

4. National Finals

Ohio State Regional Unknown Unknown

Ohio State Team,

Doubles, Singles Unknown Unknown

Tournament

City Tournament Rotation:

North Coast Shoreway Lanes (2009-2010)
Lake Erie Lanes (2005-2006)

Park Lanes (2006-2007)

Rebman Recreation (2007-2008)

Slovak lanes (2008-2009)

Adult/Youth Scholarship Rotation:

Slovak Lanes (2008-2009)

Rebman Recreation (2005-2006)

Park Lanes (2006-2007)

Lake Erie Lanes (2007-2008)

North Coast Shoreway Lanes (2009-2010)




Leagues by Center

Greater Lorain USBC Youth

League Name Abbreviation Day/Time Bowls
Lake Erie Lanes LE
Just Bowling 4 Fun JFF Wednesday @ 6:30 pm
Little Rascal LR Tuesday @ 4.00 pm
Mighty Mites MM Saturday @ 12:00 pm
Newcomers NC Thursday @ 4:00 pm
Our Gang 0G Tuesday @ 4:00 pm
Pros of tomorrow POT Saturday @ 10:00 am
Something Special SS Saturday @ 2:30 pm
The Little Skittles LSK Thursday @ 4:00 pm
Young and Restless Y&R Saturday @ 12:00 pm
North Coast Shoreway Lanes NC
NCSL Bantams BA Saturday @ 10:30 am
NCSL Juniors JR Saturday @ 1:00 pm
NCSL Preps PR Saturday @ 10:30 am
NCSL Seniors SR Saturday @ 1:00 pm
Park Lanes PA
Junior Stars JS Saturday @ 12:30 pm
Lunch Bunch LB Saturday @ 10:30 am
Rebman Recreation RR
Adult-Youth AY Sunday @ 2:00 pm
Campana Concrete (Bantams & CC1 Saturday @ 1:30 pm
Preps)
Campana Concrete Juniors CC2 Saturday @ 1:30 pm
Competitive Doubles (summer) CD Thursday @ 6:00 pm
IAV Bantams VB Saturday @ 9:00 am
IAV Mixed Doubles VM Saturday @ 9:00 am
IAV Youth vy Saturday @ 9:00 am
Life Care Ambulance Bantams LCB Saturday @ 11:00 am
Life Care Ambulance Preps LCP Saturday @ 11:00 am
Life Care Ambulance Juniors/Majors RRLCJ Saturday @ 11:00 am
Slovak Lanes SL
Juniors SLJ Saturday @ 9:30 am




Bowler
Averages
Alphabetically



Name

Abel, Nicholas T
Abel, Racheal
Abouelhana, Alex D
Acton, Kelsey

Adkins, Bryana K
Adkins, Cody
Adkins, Cory G
Adkins, Jimmy A
Adorno, Jazmine
Adorno, William
Allison, Michael J
Alston, Garrison
Anderson, Brad D
Anderson, Joseph D
Anglin, Kristen
Arnau, Chris
Arnau, Mercedes
Arocho, Andres M
Baire, E.J.

Baire, Morgan M
Baker, Nicholas B
Ballue, Samantha
Barie, Josh

Barnes, Alex J
Barnes, Jonathan M
Barnett, James D
Bartlebaugh, Brooke N
Basford, Chase W
Beale, Colin D
Beale, Kelcey A
Beaver, Caitlin M
Beaver, Christian J
Beaver, Nathan A
Beiswenger, Kody C
Beiswenger, Kyle F
Bender, Jacob C
Bender, Jami N
Biro, Christopher A, Jr
Bliss, Ryan J
Bodak, Heather N
Boden, Charlotte C
Bollin, Hayley A
Bonar, John R
Bonnett, Brooke
Borer, Joseph W
Brannon, Steve J
Bremke, Michelle
Bremke, Tommy
Brezina, Amanda Jo
Brezina, Eddie T
Brill, Becky B
Brillhart, Halie J

Avg Games
117 88
106 93
76 87
92 33
86 54
111 78
108 60
121 54
125 45
55 93
71 93
104 39
129 63
101* 15
106 63
77 78
116 45
116 48
120 66
138 45
72 42
124 66
5% 3
103 45
149 100
180 104
25 78
118 63
96 93
23* 16
55 24
126 99
139 96
109 99
101 84
138 87
52 48
54 50
106 81
131 87
65 24
93 83
76 87
170 87
110 87
158 66
178* 6
130 100
127 84
116 58
121 51
97 87 -
81 69

Greater Lorain YABA
Yearbook

League Name

LEY&R Bring, Kevin F
LEPOT Brown, Amber
LEY&R Bruno, Tommy
LELR Buchanan, Joshua
LEOG Buchannan, Jesse L
RRIVY  Buckosh, Bryan
RRIVY
RRIVY  Buckosh, Jordan
RRIVY  Burgdorf, Rebecca P
LELR  Burger, Cody
LELR  Burgett, Adam T
NCPR Butorac, Michael B
RRLCJ  Caldwell, Billy
NCSR  Caldwell, Seth
RRIVY  Caldwell, Shane M
LELR  Caldwell, Tony E
RRLCJ  Cammarn, Cody
RRLCJ  Camp, Cory
RRLCJ  Campbell, Cory A
RRCC2  Canon Mike, J
RRCC1  Canterbury, Sammy J
LEPOT Canterbury, Stevie L
LEPOT  Cantu, David
RRCC2  Carmen, Ken R
RRIVM  Cassell, Chris J
RRIVM  Casto, Jacob A
PLLB Cedrosky, Joseph
NCPR  Cedrosky, Lauren D
LELR  Cerney, Jessica L
NCBA  Chambers, Teddy
NCPR  Charleston, Holly M
NCPR Chesnick-Cruz, Joshua M
NCJR  Christopher, Jacob A
NCPR  Christopher, Robin K
SLSLJ Chrosniak, Jennifer B
SLSLJ  Chrosniak, Michael A, Jr
NCBA  Chrosniak, Victoria E
NCBA Cieslak, Michael
PLJS Clark, Brittany N
LEOG  Clark, Julia
NCBA  Clark, Tim
PLLB Cloen, Kevin A
LELR Cloen, Staci L
NCSR  Clouse, Jeremy D
NCJR Coghlan, Dean
NCSR Collins, William
NCSR  Colvig, Brandon M
RRIVM  Conness, Taylor L
RRIVY  Cox, Brian B
SLSLJ
SLSLJ  Craig, Megan E
LEOG  Crapo, Brianna M
NCPR  Crnko, Nikki

* = Average calculated with less than 21 games, R = Right, L = Left

Avg Games
168 84
103 96
157 100
149 106
81 63
206 93
195 93
152 116
111 48
136 93
143 36
47 21
115 69
105 93
46 62
138% 15
112 45
101 81
159 93
147 66
104 66
81 57
144 66
188 66
114 85
201 93
83 27
81 27
72 26
59 36
103* 9
129 60
70 63
71 63
122 96
81 66
85 90
78 129
126* 9
144 93
185 72
87 87
135 - 108
124* 18
121 66
137 87
141 87
88 78
175 57
165 72
120 93
96 63
116 99

League

NCSR
NCIR
RRIVM
RRIVM
RRLCP
LEPOT
LEOG
RRIVM
PLJS
LEOG
RRCC2
SLSLJ
LEY&R
LEY&R
LEMM
LEOG
RRCC2
NCPR
LEPOT
RRLCJ
NCPR
NCPR
SLSLJ
RRLCJ
LEPOT
LEPOT
RRLCP
RRLCP
NCBA
RRAY
LEPOT
RRLCJ
LENC
LENC
NCIR
NCPR
NCIR
RRIVB
LEPOT
LEPOT
LEPOT
RRIVY
RRIVM
NCSR
RRLCP
NCSR
LEPOT
LELR
RRLCJ
RRIVM
NCSR
RRLCP
NCPR



Name

Crnko, Timmy
Csizmadia, Michael
Csizmadia, Paul
Csizmadia, Richard A
Culig, Brandon R
Cunningham, Emily N
Cyrek, Julie L

Daily, Sean P

Daub, Matt

Daub, Nicole

Davis, Brittany
Deleonardis, Alyssa M
Dellett, Alexander
Delmonico, Gino A
Delvecohio, Anthony
Denger, Todd W
Desrochers, Franllin
Detorre, Chelsea

Dial, Samantha

Dillon, Robert R
Dillon, Shelby N
Dominguez, Dominc R
Donaldson, Shawn D
Donato, Allison
Dorrance, Jack
Dorrance, Mark
Drexler, Brandi
Duelley, Alexis J
Duffield, Alexander
Eber, Eli

Edwards, Chelsea
Edwards, Mariah
Edwards, Noah
Eitner, Austin
Eitner, Justin W
Engle, Chelsea

Engle, Hanna

Engle, Kory
Ernande, Vito D
Evans, Darren T
Farley, Lauren E
Faunt, Elizabeth R
Feakins, Megan N
Feliciano, Eric M
Fenn, Joshua I
Fenn, Solomon
Ference, John S
Fields, Brian M
Fields, Michael T
Fielitz, Shelby A
Fisher, Jordan M

Avg Games
114 99
121 87
148 87
121 84
65 129
98 51
98 42
102 93
166 108
153 57
174 60
162 48
114 93
133 81
99 90
92 81
43 126
95 72
79 89
81 63
102 36
94 57
106 57
77 57
173 72
161 63
125 96
164 66
137 48
137 66
26 60
76 45
136 54
89 57
88 68
102 54
48 93
98 84
101 42
90* 9
100* 9
93 39
119 39
130 21
67 27
65 39
80 75
83 54
151¥% 6
64 60
111 66
155 63
141 57
158 57
93 87
74 81

League

NCPR
SLSLJ
SLSLJ
SLSLJ
RRIVB
LEY&R
LESS
LENC
RRIVM
RRLCJ
RRLCJ
RRIVM
LENC
PLIJS
RRIVY
PLLB
RRIVB
PLJS
LENC
RRLCP
LELR
LEOG
NCPR
NCPR
NCJR
RRLCJ
NCIR
RRLCJ
RRLCP
RRLCP
RRIVB
RRLCP
NCSR
RRIVY
RRIVY
RRIVY
LELR
LEOG
RRCC1
RRCC2
RRCC1
RRCC2
RRCC2
LEOG
NCPR
RRAY
LESS
RRLCB
SLSLJ
RRLCB
RRLCP
NCSR
RRLCJ
RRLCJ
LEY&R
NCIR

Name

Fitzpatrick, Brandon
Flock, Alison M
Flock, Anthony L
Foor, Brandon

Foor, Wesley
Foster, Emily L
Foster, Paige
Fraker, Cori B
Frankiewicz, Patrick D, II
Friend, Erica L
Friess, Vincent A
Gabus, Kaylee T
Gaia, Jonathan P
Gardella, Alexandra
Gardinier, Kathy
Garra, Taylor
Glowacki, Rachel M
Gomez, Aaron
Gomez, Alexys D
Gonzales, David
Gonzales, Jeremy
Gordon, Justin D
Goswick, Daniel J
Goswick, Megan E
Gott, Zachary T
Graham, Harvey
Gratz, April M
Greenless, Brian P

Gregus, Mike W
Greszler, Craig A
Griffith, Ashley
Griffore, Brittany N
Grisez, Michaela
Gross, Justin S
Guenther, Karl A
Haberstro, Carl
Haines, Austin M
Hall, Colton J

Hall, Joshua T
Haller, Brianna
Haller, Julene E
Hamlin, Vincent A, Jr
Hamner, Elizabeth
Harcula, Andrew M
Harcula, Lauren N
Hardy, Hannah M
Hardy, Zachery J
Harkacz, David M
Harper, Anthony M
Harris, Brittany C
Harwood, Mike P
Haslage, Hollybeth N
Hathaway, Tiffany A
Hathaway, Todd A

* = Average calculated with less than 21 games, R = Right, L = Left

Avg

139
117
130
141
139%
124
52
74
66*
71
150
88
69
153
114
104
130
99
119
48
68
68
90
104
130
102
71
112
175%
161
134
133
82
126
82
111
157
120
94
45
23
109
65
56
82
92
62
130
148
111
79
99
159
45
111
154

Games

45
100
104

42

48
81
81

36
93
81
84
51
96
60
104
77
45
54
69
69
45
90
90
133
60
93
9
63
93
104
90
78
37
93
90
66
62
84
32
78
46
58
66
81
84
90
84
33
54
93
60
102
93
93

League

RRCC2
RRIVM
RRIVM
RRLCJ
SLSLJ
RRLCJ
LELSK
LELSK
NCJR
NCJR
LEPOT
RRIVY
NCPR
RRLCJ
NCPR
LESS

PLLB
RRLCP
RRLCB
LEY&R
LEY&R
RRCC2
LEPOT
LEPOT
RRIVB

LESS

LEOG

LEOG
RRLCJ
LEPOT

LEPOT
NCIJR
LENC
LENC
NCIR

RRLCB

LEMM
LELR
NCBA
NCJR
NCBA
NCBA
LESS

LELSK

LELSK

LEPOT

LEPOT
RRLCJ
NCPR
LENC

LEPOT

RRIVB

LEPOT

LEPOT



Name

Hawkins, Charles L
Hawkins, Robert A
Haynes, Dale R, Jr

Head, Larae

Heck, Jeremiah
Heider, William
Hellinger, Brian P
Hellinger, Jonathan T
Henderson, Jennifer J
Henderson, Kristina
Henderson, Steph
Henery, Adriene
Henkel, Brittany M
Hernandez, Noe A
Hockman, Jordan H
Holtcamp, Jonathan C
Honse, Courtney C
Honse, Edward E, IV
Hozalski, Kreig
Hozalski, Kristi
Hreha, Brittany
Hromada, Jacob

Hugo, Sara L
Hugo, Tony V

Huhn, Casey J

Huhn, Emily

Hunt, Jordan R
Hupter, Keith
Jacinto, Brandon
Jacovetti, Dominic J
Jacovetti, John A
Jamieson, William M
Jarnigan, Joey D
Jasinski, Jerry F
Jasinski, Sarah A
Jeffery, Justin M
Johnston, Michael D
Karohl, Tiffany
Kasperovich, Zachary A
Kennell, Robert E
Kenny, Alexandria M
King, Kathy
Kirschner, Andrew J
Kirschner, Kyle W
Kistner, Jacob

Klein, Ciarra A
Klein, Ty M

Knox ITI, Ronald D
Kopp, Steve A
Korinko, Kelly M
Koscho, Melissa
Koscho, Sarah A

Avg Games
74 24
81 24

158 45

155 66

162 66

103 81

104 54

107 74
45 48

124 33

137 36

117 57
73 93

106 86

116 69
63 93
89 93

159 81

155 88

185 93

117 84
98 93

107 42
88 45

138 33

137 93
78 39
72 93
24*% 12
74 51

116 93
87 60

104 66
72 132
84 132
32 30

166 60
66 93

119 93

140 90

108 90
92 63

129 84

131 75
72 54
70 81

108 54

134 69

104 60

107 64

139 66

125 48

112 24

144 24

147 93

116 87

League

RRIVY
RRIVY
RRCC2
RRLCJ
RRLCJ
RRIVY
RRLCP
SLSLJ
SLSLJ
PLJS
RRCC2
PLJS
LELSK
NCIR
RRAY
RRIVB
LELR
NCSR
NCSR
LEPOT
LEPOT
LEY&R
RRIVY
RRCC1
RRAY
LEOG
RRAY
LELR
NCPR
NCPR
LEPOT
LESS
RRLCB
RRIVB
RRIVB
NCBA
RRLCJ
LELSK
LENC
LEOG
NCPR
RRLCP
RRIVY
SLSLJ
RRLCP
LESS
PLJS
PLJS
NCIR
RRLCP
RRLCP
LENC
NCSR
LEJFF
NCIR
NCPR

Name

Kovalik, Eddie S
Kovalik, Madison R
Kozich, Alexandria E
Kozusko, Casey W
Kozusko, Matthew R
Krall, Timothy A
Kreig, Andrew
Kreig, Emily A
Krucinski, Jenny
Krucinski, Sarah
Kuhn, Chris
Kurowski, Brittany
Kurowski, Nick
Kurtz, Chelsea L
Kurtz, Travis W
Landreth, David
Large, Morgan T
Leahy, Shannon A

Leidenheimer, Britney A
Lewandowski, Bobby
Lewandowski, Zackary J
Lewis, Miranda L
Lisicky, Karissa
Lockhart, Taylor N
Loescher, Brett M
Logos, David P

Long, Greg S

Loos, Steven J

Loparo, Anthony T
Los, Wally J

Lunn, Aaron

Lunn, Kevin

Lynch, Butch F
Mack, Dana A

Mack, Derek
Mackey, Courtney J
Majzun, Sara A
Maloy, James D
Maloy, Jason L
Mangan, Tommy D
Markel, Matt J
Maruna, Leah K
Maruna, Zachary L
Masley, Kelly
Masley, Mark
Masters, Bradley S
Masters, Matthew D
Maxwell, Brandi M
Meisenburg, Dakota A
Meisenburg, Samantha L
Melendez, Heather M
Milam, Tabitha R
Milde, Marisa
Miller, Christina

* = Average calculated with less than 21 games, R = Right, L = Left

Avg Games
78 66
92 99
67 62

118 78
50 111
88 90

128 93
66 93
146 42

103 45
78 57
145 81
117 84
122 45

110 62
103 42
62% 15
129 90
129 87
93 75
93 60
49 60
117 87
96 66
94 63
132 48
142 60
96 54

176 78
171 66

111 96
90 57

113 87
68 129

156 63

102 72

132 69

108 84

112 84

134 84
97 90
96 39

172 93
65 66

106 96

140 81

172 93

149 90

136 93

117 72
48 52
70 54
78 63
70 120
80 66
83 66

League

NCBA
NCPR
NCBA
RRIVY
RRIVB
NCPR
LENC
LELSK
RRCC2
RRCC2
LENC
LEPOT
LEPOT
RRLCJ
RRLCJ
LESS
SLSLJ
LEPOT
LEOG
PLLB
RRLCB
RRLCB
SLSLJ
RRLCP
RRLCP
NCIR
RRLCJ
PLJS
LENC
LEJFF
NCPR
RRLCP
RRIVY
RRIVB
RRLCJ
LEY&R
LEPOT
NCSR
RRAY
NCIR
NCPR
RRCC2
LEPOT
NCBA
NCPR
LEPOT
LEPOT
NCIR
NCIR
SLSLJ
NCBA
NCBA
LENC
RRIVB
RRLCP
LESS



Name

Miller, Jonathan A
Miller, Raychyl J
Miller, Sarah A
Minissale, Jayleene R
Mislinski, Andrew
Mitchell, Billy
Mitchell, Jeremy L
Mitchell, Mara K
Mittelstaedt, Scott
Mittler, Nick A
Moody, Kathryn N
Moore, Drew D
Moore, Marcus L
Morrison, J.D.
Mudrak, Lindsay A

Muskiewicz, Kevin J, Jr

Myosky, A.J.
Naelitz, Bryan P
Neal, Kirsten D
Neiding, Kyle
Ness, Corey M
Nicol, Anthony K
Nimon, Preston J
Niskey, Brandon
Noble, Katie

Noble, Niki

Noll, Jeremy
Northeim, Andrew
Northeim, Emma V
Noster, Ben

Noster, Courtney
Nowlin, Brandi N
Nubbie, Justine
Ocasio, Anthony J
O'Connor, Matthew J
O'Hara, Kaitlyn
Oleen, Hayden A
Ondeka, Christine
Oursler, Collin D
Pardon, Josiah
Parsons, Brandy L
Parsons, Brittani M
Partyka, Megan
Paton, Gregory M
Pedraza, Jeremy A
Pelc, Robbie
Pelton, Daren A
Perez, Christopher A
Perez, Matthew
Perry, Tyler D
Pesato, Daniel A
Pesato, Michael E
Petkovsek, Marigold A
Petkovsek, Murray
Petrucci, David
Petrucci, Matthew

Avg

122
123
119
54
104
108
179
77
109
106
106
118
163
103
116
147
154
112
98*
106
165
125
85
108
86
100
131
157
69
111
142
69
126
123
115
100
87
112
93
97
58
85
85
155
1532
151
65
114
190
52
144
124
82
129
94
73

Games

57
84
60
42
21
42
90
33
78
60
78
57
96
48
87
93
60
63
15
66
96
45
78
48
45
45
78
90
90
42
36

102
66
60
78
66
62
63
60
54
44
66
33
75
18
45
81
66
84
56
33
33
75
72
62
62

League

RRLCJ
NCIR
RRLCJ
NCBA
RRCC2
RRAY
NCSR
RRAY
LEOG
RRLCJ
NCPR
PLJS
NCPR
RRIVY
NCIR
NCIR
RRLCJ
RRLCP
LEPOT
LEY&R
NCSR
NCPR
SLSLJ
RRLCJ
RRCC1
RRCC1
RRIVY
LEPOT
LEY&R
RRCC2
RRCC2
RRIVB
RRLCJ
RRLCJ
NCIR
RRLCP
RRLCP
RRLCP
RRLCP
RRLCB
NCBA
NCPR
RRLCP
LEPOT
NCSR
RRCC2
LESS
RRLCJ
NCSR
NCBA
LEOG
LEOG
PLLB
PLJS
NCBA
NCBA

Name

Pettry, Bradley
Pettry, Ryan

Pijor, Jakub E

Pilger, Patrick
Pintur, Justine
Piskur, Valerie S
Piwowar, Mitchell
Plumb, Cole J
Pohorence, D J

Post, Brian A
Prankunas, Christopher
Price, Ellen T

Price, Thomas A
Prosak, Aimee
Prosak, Ben
Pruchnicki, Taylor L
Pulliam, Seth A
Pulliam, Wendell T
Pulliam-Banks, Alandreis M
Pyles, Kayla A

Pyles, Tony M
Rainey, Matt

Rainey, Nicole E
Randall, Kristina
Rangel, Derek J
Reavis, Tyler
Reicholf, Nathan M
Reicholf, Rebecca A
Reyes, Antonio
Rhodehamel, Clayton
Richardson, Erika
Richey-Obey, Jazzminn
Riley, Donovan
Roberts, Ben S
Rodriguez, Andrew M
Rodriguez, Steven
Rogers, Courtney
Romo, John D
Rooker, Ashley
Rooker, Candis
Saegert, Megan B
Salva, David

Salva, Kali M
Sanchez, Justin M
Sand, LeAnne E
Saylor, Brittany M
Saylor, Matthew
Scaff, Cara A
Scanlan, Jackie A
Scanlan, Jenny M
Scarpelli, August J
Scarpelli, Lindy M
Schindler, Janna R
Schneider, Randall K
Schudel, Kelly
Schuffert, Nicholas

* = Average calculated with less than 21 games, R = Right, L = Left

Avg

158
185
126
124
111
115
74
121
179
158
179
81
138
71
168
132
166
184
97
103
167
93
86
93
69
93
89
61
122
73
85
177
121
101
176
145
70%
126
87
87
52
116
66
171*
136
73
88
75
59
42
88
141
102
112
78
93

Games

93
93
60
45
69
93
99
66
93
116
90
36
69
24
57
72
63
54
45
90
78
81
62
45
62
64
30
30
36
84
72
63
45
88
66
39
15
51
86
86
48
75
63
15
72
90
90
90
87
58
93
93
84
87
45
66

League

LEPOT
LEPOT
RRLCJ
RRCC2
PLJS
LEPOT
NCPR
RRLCP
LEPOT
RRIVM
NCIR
LESS
RRAY
RRAY
RRLCJ

RRLCJ
RRLCJ
RRLCJ
NCPR
NCIJR
LEY&R
LEMM
RRCC1
LEMM
RRLCP
PLLB
PLLB
RRCC2
LESS
LEJFF
RRLCJ
RRCC2
LEY&R
RRLCJ
RRLCJ
NCIJR
RRLCJ
LEPOT
LEPOT
RRLCB
RRIVY

NCSR
LEJFF
LENC
LENC
LENC
LEY&R
LEMM
NCPR
NCSR
LEY&R
NCPR
RRCC1
RRLCP



Name Avg Games League Name Avg Games League

Schultz, Darrin 117 36 LEPOT Taylor, Jimmy P 160 66 RRLCJ
Schuster, Katie R 125 96 RRIVM 159 69 RRAY
Schuster, Matthew W 171 120 RRIVM  Thayer, Josh 93 78 LEOG
Seeley, Katie L 55 48 RRIVB  Thomas, Alexis J 102 93 NCPR
Seiler, Jakob A 170 81 NCSR  Thomas, Andrew P 155 90 NCIR
Seiler, James A 130 69 NCIR Thomas, Phylicia J 90 75 NCPR
Seiler, Joshua M 123 72 NCSR  Thompson, Courtney L 94 62 NCBA
Shand, John M 106 60 RRLCJ  Thompson, Kayla M 89 93 NCPR
Shank, Samantha L 145 86 LEPOT  Tillman, John 96 78 SLSLJ
Shawver, Katlyn M 66 90 RRIVB  Tkach, Michael 82 93 LEPOT
Shawver, Richard M, III 182 76 RRIVM  Tournas, Mary Ann N 83 87 LEPOT
Shoemaker, Halle N 21* 6 NCPR  Trifiletti, Brianna K 118 87 SLSLJ
Shukait, Louie 64 75 RRAY  Turner, Kelly R 105 66 PLJS
Shuman, Austin M 79 63 PLJS Uber, Alex 91 63 RRLCB
Silvis, Shawn 125 36 RRCC2  Upton, Nicholas K 123 93 NCPR
Simonovich, D J 148 93 LEPOT Vanderhoof, Josh D 145 27 NCSR
Smith, Cody A 106 75 NCPR  Vavzincak, Dylan 105 36 RRCC2
Smith, Jacob T 50 42 NCBA  Vealey, Nick M 138 51 RRLCJ
Smith, Kayla L 97* 3 NCSR  Velasquez, Anthony M 156 66 RRLCJ
Smith, Morgan 74 57 NCPR  Velasquez, Brandon M 92L 59 RRLCB
Solarz, Kelsey 114 33 RRCC2 46R* 6 RRLCB
Solarz, William M 58% 18 RRCC1  Velasquez, Collin A 151 41 RRAY
Sommers, Katlyn A 55 54 PLLB 137 66 RRLCB
Soucek, Kayla L 132 60 RRLCJ  Velasquez, Jackalyn N 176* 12 RRLCJ
Sours, Jeffrey E, Jr 143 84 NCIJR Velasquez, Natalie 169 63 RRLCJ
Sours, Jennifer C 141 48 NCJR Vickers, Nick E . 83 21 LEOG
Spangler, Greg M 140 36 LEPOT  Vinoverski, Samantha M 104 72 PLJS
Spangler, Wesley 168* 18 NCSR  Vitaz, Chelsee L 142 72 LEJFF
Spanos, Corey P 164 63 RRLCJ 139 93 LEPOT
Spevok, Cody M 103 81 SLSLJ  Vitaz, Destinee M 148 36 LEJFF
Spevok, John A 114 72 SLSLJ 141 93 LEPOT
Staken, Nicholas L 157 75 NCJR  Volante, Chris J 82 27 PLJS
Starbuck, Justin J 100 60 RRLCP  Vorell, David C 141 24 NCJR
Starbuck, Shane A 103 60 RRLCP  Voros, Dustin L 141 78 PLJS
Stawicki, Jason C 141 63 RRLCJ  Walker, Nico 96 63 RRLCB
Stead, Adam C 107 64 NCBA  Wallace, Amanda 139 33 RRCC2
Stead, Derek J 54 62 NCBA  Wallace, Robbie 145 35 RRCC2
Stephens, Taylor L 116 78 NCPR  Wang, Seok 62 29 PLJS
Stewart, Trevon L 106 75 LENC  Wargo, Samantha R 87 12 LEY&R
Stock, Melanie G 65 111 RRIVB  Weatherington, Justin M 133 63 RRLCJ
Stoll, Jordyn 79 87 LELSK  Webb, Timothy S 42% 6 LENC
Strauser, Abbie 111 81 NCJR  Welch, Kayla 105 93 LEY&R
Strauser, Brandon 69 54 RRLCB  Werner, Michael C 166 75 NCSR
Strauss, Bruce W 173* 6 PLJS White, Adam M 141 78 LEPOT
Strauss, Kenny R 150 78 PLJS 132 45 LEJFF
Strauss, Nicole 72 62 LEMM  White, EmmaL 125 54 RRLCJ
Strong, Haley 68 920 LEY&R  Whitfield, Michael 132 66 RRLCP
Sunagel, Jonny K 181 80 RRIVM  Whitsel, Kady A 111 920 NCPR
179 57 RRLCJ  Whitsel, Kyleigh J 141 72 NCIR
Swartz, Gabrielle 36 33 RRCC1  Wiggins, Emmilee J 87* 3 NCIR
Swiger, Ashley N 122 81 LEPOT Wiley, Amber W 138 81 NCIR
Swiger, Jenna K 131 92 RRIVM  Wilhelm, Samantha J 111 104 RRIVM
Syrowski, Danny 119 35 PLJS Williamson, Mike 184 87 NCSR
Szucs, Robert W 126 72 PLJS Wilson, Katie M 135 72 RRIVM
Takach, Heather 109 93 LEPOT  Wilson, Rebecca 55 81 LESS
Tarcson, Matthew S 102 87 LEY&R  Winemiller, Timothy L 93 60 LESS

* = Average calculated with less than 21 games, R = Right, L = Left



Name

Wingate, Philip
Wisniewski, Alyssa M
Woch, Christopher M
Wolfe, Donna J
Wolfgang, Brandon
Wolfgang, Kyle S
Woljevach, Justin A
Woljevach, Michael A
Woods, Christopher G
Woods, David W
Woods, Gregory C
Yepko, Jesse M
Young, Katelynn E
Younkin, Heather C
Younkin, Shawn M
Zagorsky, Andy J
Ziegelmayer, Jared S
Ziegler, Angela K
Ziegler, Brad M
Ziegler, Robyn R
Zielinski, Nathan A
Zimmerman, Brandon C
Zimmerman, Cory S

* = Average calculated with less than 21 games, R = Right, L = Left

Avg

157
75
130
91
175
78
97
151
192
153
134
75
93
69
119

147*

61
119
89
84
74
102
136

Games

57
93
75
75
84
84
89
90
54
51
66
84
87
123
100
6
66
99
66
66
60
87
120

League

NCSR
NCPR
NCIR
LESS
LEOG
LELR
LEPOT
LEPOT
LEOG
LEOG
RRLCJ
LELR
NCSR
RRIVB
RRIVM
NCSR
NCBA
NCPR
NCBA
NCBA
NCBA
RRIVY
RRIVM

Name

Avg Games

League



Bowlers
Sorted
By
Highest to
LLowest
Averages



Name

Buckosh, Bryan
Casto, Jacob A
Woods, Christopher G
Perez, Matthew
Carmen, Ken R

Clark, Tim

Hozalski, Kreig
Pettry, Ryan

Pulliam, Wendell T
Williamson, Mike
Shawver, Richard M, T
Sunagel, Jonny K
Barnes, Jonathan M
Mitchell, Jeremy L
Pohorence, D J
Prankunas, Christopher
Brannon, Steve J
Richey-Obey, Jazzminn
Loos, Steven J
Rodriguez, Andrew M
Velasquez, Jackalyn N
Cox, Brian B
Greenless, Brian P
Wolfgang, Brandon
Daub, Nicole
Dominguez, Dominc R
Strauss, Bruce W
Markel, Matt J
Masley, Mark
Sanchez, Justin M
Schuster, Matthew W
Bonar, John R

Seiler, Jakob A
Velasquez, Natalie
Bring, Kevin F
Prosak, Ben

Spangler, Wesley
Pyles, Tony M

Daub, Matt

Jarnigan, Joey D
Pulliam, Seth A
Werner, Michael C
Ness, Corey M
Dorrance, Jack
Spanos, Corey P
Moore, Marcus L
Head, Larae
Donaldson, Shawn D
Taylor, Jimmy P
Campbell, Cory A
Harwood, Mike P
Honse, Courtney C
Borer, Joseph W

Greater Lorain YABA
American 10 pin - standard only, 2004-05 bowling year, 6 games minimum, Summer and winter, Suspended bowlers excluded

Avg Games League

206 93
201 93
192 54
190 84
188 66
185 72
185 93
185 93
184 54
184 87
182 76
181 80
180 104
179 90
179 93
179 90
178 6
177 63
176 78
176 66
176 12
175 57
175 9
175 84
174 60
173 72
173 6
172 93
172 93
171 15
171 120
170 87
170 81
169 63
168 84
168 57
168 18
167 78
166 108
166 60
166 63
166 75
165 96
164 66
164 63
163 96
162 66
161 63
160 66
159 93
159 60
159 81
158 66

Name

Fields, Michael T
Haynes, Dale R, Jr
Pettry, Bradley
Post, Brian A
Bruno, Tommy
Guenther, Karl A
Northeim, Andrew
Staken, Nicholas L
Wingate, Philip
Lynch, Butch F
Velasquez, Anthony M
Ference, John S
Honse, Edward E, IV
Paton, Gregory M
Thomas, Andrew P
Hathaway, Todd A
Myosky, A.J.

Gaia, Jonathan P
Pedraza, Jeremy A
Woods, David W
Buckosh, Jordan
Feliciano, Eric M
Pelc, Robbie
Velasquez, Collin A
Woljevach, Michael A
Friend, Erica L
Strauss, Kenny R
Barnes, Alex J
Buchanan, Joshua
Masters, Bradley S
Csizmadia, Paul
Hardy, Zachery J
Simonovich, D J
Vitaz, Destinee M
Canon Mike, J
Koscho, Melissa
Muskiewicz, Kevin J, Jr
Zagorsky, Andy J
Krucinski, Jenny
Kurowski, Brittany
Rodriguez, Steven
Shank, Samantha L
Vanderhoof, Josh D
Wallace, Robbie
Cantu, David

Clark, Julia
Korinko, Kelly M
Pesato, Daniel A
Burgett, Adam T
Sours, Jeffrey E, Jr
Logos, David P
Noster, Courtney
Vitaz, Chelsee L

Avg Games League

158 57
158 45
158 93
158 116
157 100
157 90
157 90
157 75
157 57
156 63
156 66
155 63
155 88
155 75
155 90
154 93
154 60
153 51
153 18
153 51
152 116
151 6
151 45
151 41
151 90
150 93
150 78
149 100
149 106
149 90
148 87
148 84
148 93
148 36
147 66
147 93
147 93
147 6
146 42
145 81
145 39
145 86
145 27
145 35
144 66
144 93
144 24
144 33
143 36
143 84
142 60
142 36
142 72



Name

Colvig, Brandon M
Fields, Brian M
Foor, Brandon
Scarpelli, Lindy M
Sours, Jennifer C
Stawicki, Jason C
Vorell, David C
Voros, Dustin L
White, Adam M
Whitsel, Kyleigh J
Jeffery, Justin M
Masley, Kelly
Spangler, Greg M
Beaver, Christian J
Fitzpatrick, Brandon
Klein, Ty M
Wallace, Amanda
Baire, E.J.
Beiswenger, Kyle F
Caldwell, Tony E
Hugo, Sara L

Price, Thomas A
Vealey, Nick M
Wiley, Amber W
Collins, William
Dorrance, Mark
Drexler, Brandi
Henderson, Kristina
Burger, Cody

Eber, Eli

Masters, Matthew D
Sand, LeAnne E
Zimmerman, Cory S
Cloen, Staci L
Wilson, Katie M
Gregus, Mike W
Kirschner, Kyle W
Maloy, James D
Woods, Gregory C
Deleonardis, Alyssa M
Greszler, Craig A
Weatherington, Justin M
Loescher, Brett M
Mack, Derek
Pruchnicki, Taylor L
Soucek, Kayla L
Whitfield, Michael
Bliss, Ryan J
Kennell, Robert E
Noll, Jeremy
Swiger, Jenna K
Bremke, Michelle
Ernande, Vito D
Flock, Anthony L
Garra, Taylor

Avg Games League

141
141
141
141
141
141
141
141
141
141
140
140
140
139
139
139
139
138
138
138
138
138
138
138
137
137
137
137
136
136
136
136
136
135
135
134
134
134
134
133
133
133
132
132
132
132
132
131
131
131
131
130
130
130
130

87
57
42
93
48
63
24
78
78
72
90
81
36
96
45
66
33
45
87
15
33
69
51
81
87
48
66
36
93
54
93
72
120
108
72
93
69
84
66
81
104
63
48
69
72
60
66
87
75
78
92
100
21
104
104

Name

Goswick, Megan E
Hardy, Hannah M
Seiler, James A
Woch, Christopher M
Alston, Garrison
Chesnick-Cruz, Joshua M
Kasperovich, Zachary A
Leahy, Shannon A
Petkovsek, Murray
Kreig, Andrew
Bremke, Tommy
Beaver, Caitlin M
Clark, Brittany N
Griffore, Brittany N
Nubbie, Justine
Pijor, Jakub E

Romo, John D

Szucs, Robert W
Adkins, Jimmy A
Donato, Allison
Knox III, Ronald D
Nicol, Anthony K
Schuster, Katie R
Silvis, Shawn

White, Emma L
Baker, Nicholas B
Clouse, Jeremy D
Foor, Wesley
Henderson, Jennifer J
Pesato, Michael E
Pilger, Patrick
Miller, Raychyl J
Ocasio, Anthony J
Seiler, Joshua M
Upton, Nicholas K
Chrosniak, Jennifer B
Kurtz, Chelsea L
Miller, Jonathan A
Reyes, Antonio
Swiger, Ashley N
Adkins, Cory G
Brezina, Eddie T
Coghlan, Dean
Csizmadia, Michael
Csizmadia, Richard A
Plumb, Cole J

Riley, Donovan
Arocho, Andres M
Craig, Megan E
Haberstro, Carl
Engle, Kory

Gomez, Aaron
Jasinski, Sarah A
Miller, Sarah A
Syrowski, Danny

Avg

130
130
130
130
129
129
129
129

129

128
127
126
126
126
126
126
126
126
125
125
125
125
125
125
125
124
124
124
124
124
124
123
123
123
123
122
122
122
122
122
121
121
121
121
121
121
121
120
120
120
119
119
119
119
119

Games League

90
90
69
75
63
60
84
90
72
93
84
99

9
78
66
60
51
72
45
96
48
45
96
36
54
66
18
48
33
33
45
84
60
72
93
96
45
57
36
81
54
51
66
87
84
66
45
66
93
66
39
45
93
60
35



Name

Younkin, Shawn M
Ziegler, Angela K
Bartlebaugh, Brooke N
Kozusko, Casey W
Moore, Drew D
Trifiletti, Brianna K
Abel, Nicholas T
Flock, Alison M
Henderson, Steph
Hozalski, Kristi
Kurowski, Nick
Lewis, Miranda L
Maxwell, Brandi M
Schultz, Darrin
Arnau, Chris

Arnau, Mercedes
Brezina, Amanda Jo
Crnko, Nikki
Hernandez, Noe A
Hunt, Jordan R
Koscho, Sarah A
Mudrak, Lindsay A
Salva, David
Stephens, Taylor L
Caldwell, Billy
O'Connor, Matthew J
Piskur, Valerie S
Cassell, Chris J
Crnko, Timmy
Davis, Brittany
Gardella, Alexandra
Perez, Christopher A
Solarz, Kelsey
Spevok, John A
Lunn, Aaron
Cammarn, Cody
Gratz, April M
Kopp, Steve A
Majzun, Sara A
Naelitz, Bryan P
Ondeka, Christine
Schneider, Randall K
Adkins, Bryana K
Burgdorf, Rebecca P
Fenn, Solomon
Gross, Justin S
Harkacz, David M
Hathaway, Tiffany A
Loparo, Anthony T
Noster, Ben

Pintur, Justine
Strauser, Abbie
Whitsel, Kady A
Wilhelm, Samantha J
Bonnett, Brooke

Avg Games League

119 100
119 99
118 63
118 78
118 57
118 87
117 88
117 100
117 57
117 84
117 84
117 87
117 72
117 36
116 45
116 48
116 58
116 99
116 69
116 93
116 87
116 87
116 75
116 78
115 69
115 78
115 93
114 85
114 99
114 93
114 96
114 66
114 33
114 72
113 87
112 45
112 93
112 24
112 84
112 63
112 63
112 87
111 78
111 48
111 66
111 93
111 33
111 93
111 96
111 42
111 69
111 81
111 90
111 104
110 87

Name

Kurtz, Travis W
Beaver, Nathan A
Haller, Brianna
Mittelstaedt, Scott
Takach, Heather
Adkins, Cody
Johnston, Michael D
Kirschner, Andrew J
Mackey, Courtney J
Mitchell, Billy
Niskey, Brandon
Hellinger, Brian P
Hromada, Jacob
Klein, Ciarra A
Stead, Adam C
Abel, Racheal
Anderson, Joseph D
Biro, Christopher A, Jr
Dillon, Robert R
Henkel, Brittany M
Maruna, Zachary L
Mittler, Nick A
Moody, Kathryn N
Neiding, Kyle
Shand, John M
Smith, Cody A
Stewart, Trevon L
Caldwell, Seth
Turner, Kelly R
Vavzincak, Dylan
Welch, Kayla
Allison, Michael J
Canterbury, Sammy J
Gardinier, Kathy
Goswick, Daniel J
Heider, William
Jacinto, Brandon
Kistner, Jacob
Mislinski, Andrew

Vinoverski, Samantha M

Barie, Josh
Brown, Amber
Charleston, Holly M
Heck, Jeremiah
Krucinski, Sarah
Landreth, David
Morrison, J.D.
Pyles, Kayla A
Spevok, Cody M
Starbuck, Shane A
Daily, Sean P
Dial, Samantha
Edwards, Noah
Gott, Zachary T
Mack, Dana A

Avg Games League

110 62
109 99
109 78
109 78
109 93
108 60
108 90
108 54
108 84
108 42
108 48
107 74
107 42
107 64
107 64
106 93
106 63
106 81
106 57
106 86
106 96
106 60
106 78
106 66
106 60
106 75
106 75
105 93
105 66
105 36
105 93
104 39
104 66
104 60
104 90
104 54
104 66
104 60
104 21
104 72
103 45
103 9
103 9
103 81
103 45
103 42
103 48
103 90
103 81
103 60
102 93
102 36
102 54
102 133
102 72



Name

Schindler, Janna R
Tarcson, Matthew S
Thomas, Alexis J
Zimmerman, Brandon C
Anderson, Brad D
Beiswenger, Kody C
Camp, Cory

Engle, Chelsea
Roberts, Ben S

Engle, Hanna

Noble, Niki

O'Hara, Kaitlyn
Starbuck, Justin J
Dellett, Alexander
Glowacki, Rachel M
Harris, Brittany C
Cunningham, Emily N
Cyrek, Julie L

Eitner, Justin W
Hreha, Brittany

Neal, Kirsten D

Brill, Becky B

Maloy, Jason L
Pardon, Josiah
Pulliam-Banks, Alandreis M
Woljevach, Justin A
Basford, Chase W
Crapo, Brianna M
Lisicky, Karissa
Long, Greg S
Mangan, Tommy D
Tillman, John

Walker, Nico

Denger, Todd W
Haines, Austin M
Lockhart, Taylor N
Petrucci, David
Thompson, Courtney L
Boden, Charlotte C
Fielitz, Shelby A
Leidenheimer, Britney A
Lewandowski, Bobby
Oursler, Collin D
Rainey, Matt

Randall, Kristina
Reavis, Tyler
Schuffert, Nicholas
Thayer, Josh
Winemiller, Timothy L
Young, Katelynn E
Acton, Kelsey
Delmonico, Gino A
Harcula, Andrew M
Karohl, Tiffany
Kovalik, Madison R

Avg Games League

102 84
102 87
102 93
102 87
101 15
101 84
101 81
101 42
101 88
100 9
100 45
100 66
100 60
99 90
99 77
99 93
98 51
98 42
98 84
98 93
98 15
97 87
97 90
97 54
97 45
97 89
96 93
96 63
96 66
96 54
96 39
96 78
96 63
95 72
94 62
94 63
94 62
94 62
93 83
93 87
93 75
93 60
93 60
93 81
93 45
93 64
93 66
93 78
93 60
93 87
92 33
92 81
92 81
92 63
92 99

Name

Velasquez, Brandon M
Uber, Alex

Wolfe, Donna J
Gordon, Justin D
Los, Wally J
Thomas, Phylicia J
Edwards, Chelsea
Holtcamp, Jonathan C
Reicholf, Nathan M
Thompson, Kayla M
Ziegler, Brad M
Conness, Taylor L
Edwards, Mariah
Friess, Vincent A
Krall, Timothy A
Saylor, Matthew
Scarpelli, August J
Cloen, Kevin A
Hupter, Keith

Oleen, Hayden A
Rooker, Ashley
Rooker, Candis
Wargo, Samantha R
Noble, Katie

Rainey, Nicole E
Chrosniak, Victoria E
Nimon, Preston J
Parsons, Brittani M
Partyka, Megan
Richardson, Erika
Jacovetti, John A
Ziegler, Robyn R
Cedrosky, Joseph
Feakins, Megan N
Miller, Christina
Tournas, Mary Ann N
Vickers, Nick E
Griffith, Ashley
Grisez, Michaela
Hamner, Elizabeth
Petkovsek, Marigold A
Tkach, Michael
Volante, Chris J
Brillhart, Halie J
Buchannan, Jesse L
Canterbury, Stevie L
Cedrosky, Lauren D
Chrosniak, Michael A, Jr
Detorre, Chelsea
Hawkins, Robert A
Price, Ellen T

Faunt, Elizabeth R
Milde, Marisa
Desrochers, Franllin
Harper, Anthony M

Avg Games League

92L 59
91 63
91 75
90 45
90 57
90 75
89 57
89 93
89 30
89 93
89 66
88 78
88 68
88 81
88 90
88 90
88 93
87 87
87 60
87 62
87 86
87 86
87 12
86 45
86 62
85 90
85 78
85 66
85 33
85 72
84 132 .
84 66
83 27
83 54
83 66
83 87
83 21
82 90
82 57
82 66
82 75
82 93
82 27
81 69
81 63
81 37
81 27
81 66
81 63
81 24
81 36
80 75
80 66
79 89
79 54



Name

Shuman, Austin M
Stoll, Jordyn

Cieslak, Michael
Hugo, Tony V
Kovalik, Eddie S
Kuhn, Chris
Melendez, Heather M
Schudel, Kelly
Wolfgang, Kyle S
Anglin, Kristen
Dillon, Shelby N
Mitchell, Mara K
Abouelhana, Alex D
Bollin, Hayley A
Duffield, Alexander
Scaff, Cara A
Wisniewski, Alyssa M
Yepko, Jesse M
Fisher, Jordan M
Foster, Paige
Hawkins, Charles L
Huhn, Emily
Piwowar, Mitchell
Smith, Morgan
Zielinski, Nathan A
Henery, Adriene
Petrucci, Matthew
Rhodehamel, Clayton
Saylor, Brittany M
Baire, Morgan M
Cerney, Jessica L
Jacovetti, Dominic J
Kenny, Alexandria M
Strauss, Nicole
Adorno, William
Christopher, Robin K

Frankiewicz, Patrick D, II

Graham, Harvey
Prosak, Aimee
Christopher, Jacob A
King, Kathy

Meisenburg, Samantha L

Milam, Tabitha R
Rogers, Courtney
Gabus, Kaylee T
Northeim, Emma V
Nowlin, Brandi N
Rangel, Derek J
Strauser, Brandon
Younkin, Heather C
Gonzales, David
Gonzales, Jeremy
Lunn, Kevin
Strong, Haley
Evans, Darren T

Avg Games League

79
79
78
78
78
78
78
78
78
71
77
/i
76
76
76
75
75
75
74
74
74
74
74
74
74
73
73
73
73
72
72
72
72
72
71
71
71
71
71
70
70
70
70
70
69
69
69
69
69
69
68
68
68
68
67

63
87
129
39
66
S
63
45
84
78
57
33
87
87
45
90
93
84
81
81
24
51
99
57
60
93
62
84
90
42
26
132
54
62
93
63
36
60
24
63
81
54
120
15
84
90
102
62
54
123
69
69
129
90
27

Name

Kozich, Alexandria E
Fraker, Cori B
Jasinski, Jerry F
Kreig, Emily A
Salva, Kali M
Shawver, Katlyn M
Bodak, Heather N
Culig, Brandon R
Farley, Lauren E
Haller, Julene E
Maruna, Leah K
Pelton, Daren A
Stock, Melanie G
Fenn, Joshua I
Shukait, Louie
Hockman, Jordan H
Harcula, Lauren N
Large, Morgan T
Wang, Seok
Reicholf, Rebecca A
Ziegelmayer, Jared S
Chambers, Teddy
Scanlan, Jackie A
Parsons, Brandy L
Solarz, William M
Hamlin, Vincent A, Jr
Adorno, Jazmine
Beale, Kelcey A
Seeley, Katie L
Sommers, Katlyn A
Wilson, Rebecca
Bender, Jami N
Minissale, Jayleene R
Stead, Derek J
Bender, Jacob C
Foster, Emily L
Perry, Tyler D
Saegert, Megan B
Kozusko, Matthew R
Smith, Jacob T

Lewandowski, Zackary J

Eitner, Austin
Gomez, Alexys D
Meisenburg, Dakota A
Butorac, Michael B
Caldwell, Shane M
Hall, Colton J
Haslage, Hollybeth N
Hellinger, Jonathan T
Delvecohio, Anthony
Scanlan, Jenny M
Webb, Timothy S
Swartz, Gabrielle
Jamieson, William M
Duelley, Alexis J

Avg

67
66
66
66
66
66
65
65
65
65
65
65
65
64
64
63
62
62
62
61
61
59
59
58
58
56
55
55
55
55
55
54
54
54
52
52
52
52
50
50
49
48
48
48
47
46
45
45
45
43
42
42
36
32
26

Games League

62
9
93
93
63
90
24
129
39
46
66
81
111
60
75
93
84
15
29
30
66
36
87
44
18
58
93
24
48
54
81
50
42
62
48
81
56
48
111
42
60
93
54
52
21
62
84
102
48
126
58
6
33
30
60



Name Avg Games League Name Avg Games League

Barnett, James D 25 78
Huhn, Casey J 24 12
Beale, Colin D 23 16
Hall, Joshua T 23 32

Shoemaker, Halle N 21 6



